Janaé Jameson, LCSW-S
Family Advocacy Officer

Angelnette Clanton, MS, CM3, PRSS
Family Advocacy Program Assistant

580-481-1359

Family Advocacy/New Parent Support Program
Events Calendar

March 2025

Christine Hanson, RN, BSN, CEIM
Family Advocacy Nurse

New Parent Support Program
Ages pre-birth to 3 years old

Breastfeeding Basics &
Pregnancy Resource Class
are offered one-on-one as
requested.

16

23/30

10

17

24/31

4
Baby Play & Learn (Birth-
12M)

FCC Cimarron Rm.
1000-1100

11

Baby Play & Learn (Birth-
12M)

FCC Cimarron Rm.
1000-1100

18

Baby Play & Learn (Birth-
12M)

FCC Cimarron Rm.
1000-1100

25

5

NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M)
FCC Indoor Play Area
0900-1100

12

NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M)
FCC Indoor Play Area
0900-1100

19

NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M)
FCC Indoor Play Area
0900-1100

26

NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M)
FCC Indoor Play Area
0900-1100

6
NPSP Meet & Greet BX Lobby
1000-1200

13

20

DADS 101-Active Duty Dads
(Expecting- infants up to 6M)
MDG MH Clinic Conf. Room
1230-1630

27

7

Baby Book Club (Birth-36M)
Base Library

1000-1100

14

21

28

15

22

29




	Slide 1: Family Advocacy/New Parent Support Program Events Calendar    March 2025

