Janaé Jameson, LCSW-S
Family Advocacy Officer

Angelnette Clanton, MS, CM3, PRSS Family Advocacy Program Assistant

Family Advocacy/New Parent Support Program **Events Calendar**

Christine Hanson, RN, BSN, CEIM Family Advocacy Nurse New Parent Support Program Ages pre-birth to 3 years old

	Ν	4			
lay	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1
	4 Baby Play & Learn (Birth- 12M) FCC Cimarron Rm. 1000-1100	5 NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M) FCC Indoor Play Area 0900-1100	6 NPSP Meet & Greet BX Lobby 1000-1200	7 Baby Book Club (Birth-36M) Base Library 1000-1100	8
	11 Baby Play & Learn (Birth- 12M)	12 NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M) FCC Indoor Play Area	13	14	15

580-481-1359

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Breastfeeding Basics & Pregnancy Resource Class are offered one-on-one as requested.						1
2	3	4 Baby Play & Learn (Birth- 12M) FCC Cimarron Rm. 1000-1100	5 NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M) FCC Indoor Play Area 0900-1100	6 NPSP Meet & Greet BX Lobby 1000-1200	7 Baby Book Club (Birth-36M) Base Library 1000-1100	8
9	10	11 Baby Play & Learn (Birth- 12M) FCC Cimarron Rm. 1000-1100	12 NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M) FCC Indoor Play Area 0900-1100	13	14	15
16	17	18 Baby Play & Learn (Birth- 12M) FCC Cimarron Rm. 1000-1100	19 NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M) FCC Indoor Play Area 0900-1100	20 DADS 101-Active Duty Dads (Expecting- infants up to 6M) MDG MH Clinic Conf. Room 1230-1630	21	22
23/30	24/31	25	26 NPSP Playgroup (Birth-36M) FCC Indoor Play Area 0900-1100	27	28	29